Vajrakilaya Gutor and Losar Retreat Pricing
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Retreat Fees

Full Retreat, Residential
Includes all sessions & all meals

Full Retreat, Commuter
Includes all sessions & lunch only

Single Day
2 Sessions, lunch, no lodging

Vajrakilaya Empowerment Only
Per Session (not Empowerment)
Per Meal: Breakfast

Per Meal: Lunch

Per Meal: Dinner

Housing (Per Person, Per Night)

Shared Cabin

Shared Sangha House Room

Private Cabin or Sangha House Room

Shared Orchard House Room

Private Orchard House Room/Redwood Cottage

Camping (your tent or RV)

Non-Member

$650

$430

$45
$40
815
$10
$15

$13

$25
S35
S55
$65
$85

$20

Member

$622

$402

$42
$36
$13.50
s10
$15

$13

§23
$32
S50
$59
§77

$18



